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Vouloir
Partie A:
Fill out the chart below:
In English, vouloir means “to 2
Je Nous
Tu Vous
II/Elle lls/Elles

Partie B:
Write these sentences in French:

1) They (m.pl) want -

2) We want -

3) ldon't want »

4) John wants 4+

5) You (pl.) want »

©) You (sing. casual) don't want -

Partie C:
Conjugate the verb vouloir in the present tense:

1) Tu aller en Italie!

2) Nous aller a la bibliothéque.

3) Marc et Sophie regarder la télé.
4) Maria faire de la randonnée.
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5) Ma famille

6) Je

7) Vous

faire les magasins.

de la pizza pour diner!

8) Tim et moi
9) Les chiens

10) I

des cafés.

du poulet.

Partie D:

Can you translate the sentences in part C to English?:

manger des légumes.

jouer au foot samedi.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)
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